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Name LSC Club Email Address Member Id Member
Type

Pos Level Eff Date Exp Date

Bartschi, Cortney WY/KSC dortnie88@gmail.com 60ADBE44547843 Official AO C 11/15/2021 12/31/2026

Biffle, Tiffany WY/SCST tiffbiffle@gmail.com 338144AEACA89B Official AO C 4/26/2023 12/31/2026

Byram, Becky WY/BSC zbbyram@bresnan.net E66F58698AC748 Official AO C 12/20/2017 12/31/2026

DeLay, Jerod WY/CCA jerodrdelay@yahoo.com F94A584DB86C43 Official AO C 1/7/2021 12/31/2026

Diver, Daniel WY/CKAT daniel_diver@comcast.net A3B16D6984AF43 Official AO C 1/24/2019 12/31/2026

Doering, Jennifer WY/CCA j.doering333@gmail.com 9C5B4E6FFF2145 Official AO C 6/22/2022 12/31/2026

Fjell, Kim WY/SST kimfjell9@gmail.com BD2F835C6BA843 Official AO C 2/25/2025 12/31/2027

Fleetwood, Megan WY/CCW meganrenee51@hotmail.com C02140D386792A Official AO C 7/27/2025 12/31/2027

Gaskins, Cory WY/UN cgaskins74@gmail.com 8FFE83275A1142 Official AO C 1/13/2020 12/31/2026

Gripp, Dayna WY/BSC daygripp@mac.com 0362806E05A149 Official AO C 2/13/2019 12/31/2026

Haling, Tracy WY/JHSR tracy.haling@icloud.com 8B106CCD865B49 Official AO C 3/1/2023 12/31/2026

Hovander, Heather WY/RSC heatherannq@hotmail.com BDC657DB05DB40 Official AO C 12/28/2023 12/31/2026

Hunt, April WY/GST aprilhunt109@gmail.com 155796DD48EA43 Official AO C 1/31/2021 12/31/2026

Hunt, Dwayne WY/GST dabht08@gmail.com 33BD983F8F1740 Official AO C 3/9/2020 12/31/2026

Hunter, Liz WY/GST landthunter@yahoo.com F0B3DA4F4A2148 Official AO C 10/29/2018 12/31/2026

Jacob, James WY/BSC jej13683@gmail.com D1CEE40E37814F Official AO C 1/31/2021 12/31/2026

Jacob, Veronica WY/BSC veronica.jacob05VJ@gmail.com 29D9451694F1D4 Official AO C 5/11/2023 12/31/2026

James, Karson WY/CCA Karsoncjames@gmail.com 12E58C42099C48 Official AO C 11/3/2025 12/31/2028

Jorgensen, Codi WY/LAN cjorgensen@landerschools.org 337EFC67A24548 Official AO C 3/1/2023 12/31/2026

Kovacs, Bonnie WY/JHSR bckovacsod@gmail.com 4791354551D144 Official AO C 1/24/2018 12/31/2026

Larsen, Andrea WY/RST andrea.larsen87@gmail.com 3788F325383A40 Official AO C 8/14/2024 12/31/2027

Larsen, Spencer WY/RST spencer1084@gmail.com F2944B1D9E13C5 Official AO C 7/3/2025 7/3/2027

Mathes, George WY/LSC mathes@trihydro.com FB1841C5EE3F4C Official AO C 12/28/2016 12/31/2026

McKenzie, Angie WY/CKAT angie.mckenzie2004@gmail.com A52F40B4435C44 Official AO C 10/19/2021 12/31/2026

Moore, Karl WY/LSC jkarlmoore@gmail.com B5E5F88E504444 Official AO C 7/20/2021 12/31/2026

Palomba, Ann WY/LSC apond88135@aol.com 215524D1068240 Official AO C 2/14/2024 12/31/2026

Pietsch, Lara WY/CCA pietsch@bresnan.net DBCC5EBC2B6044 Official AO C 12/11/2017 12/31/2026

Reed, Bridget WY/NSST bridgetdilts@yahoo.com 751BC36AF1254A Official AO C 4/13/2021 12/31/2026

Reimer, Dessa WY/JHSR hmreimer@hollandhart.com 018A421C2E2C48 Official AO C 2/16/2022 12/31/2026

Robinson, Heidi WY/WOR heidi.robinson@pinnbank.com 1BCB69E484444A Official AO C 2/5/2021 12/31/2026

Shoales, Amy WY/LSC amyshoales@gmail.com 9557E0984E4440 Official AO C 10/23/2024 12/31/2027

Sims, Mary WY/CKAT simstrio@gmail.com D0540CCCE46341 Official AO C 11/19/2024 12/31/2027

Symonds, Betsy WY/GST betsysymonds@gmail.com 41D041BCA1ABF6 Official AO C 6/7/2024 12/31/2026

TeSelle, Carrie WY/UN carrie@ridge-ep.com AD5459A16AA349 Official AO C 3/19/2022 12/31/2026

Wright, Brandi WY/PSC brandisse@gmail.com BFBEF1FDA65C45 Official AO C 11/1/2013 12/31/2026

Yoder, Sandra WY/CASC Sandrayoder13@gmail.com 007F99BBB46642 Official AO C 11/19/2023 12/31/2025
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